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OEM Reference

NISSAN 440600X825
NISSAN 440609X127
NISSAN 440609X129

www.de.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

ATE

BOSCH

BOSCH
ZIMMERMANN
QH Benelux
REMSA

REMSA

GIRLING

VALEO

VALEO

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

BLUE PRINT
QUINTON HAZELL
FERODO
FERODO
JAPANPARTS
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
PAGID
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
METZGER
BREMBO
BREMBO
WOKING
WOKING

03013704692
0986487700
0986487700
109901340
1773
418400
418400
5184834
564100
564100
91065100
91065100
ADN14152
BS1179
FSB692
FSB692
GF109AF
GS8483
H9845
J3501052
K1271
K1271
MG948
S56517
S56517
2418400
7418400
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